KWSL2000RM-1 part list

P/N Description Quanatity
1 Nut MI2 1
2 Spring Washer ¢12 2
3 Washer ¢ 13 1
4 Drive Gear (big) 1
5 Shaft Sleeve 2
6 Bearing 2
7 Washer ¢ 15 4
8 Panel (small) 1
9 Panel (big) 1
10 Shaft 1
11 Wire Rope 1
12 Semicircle Parts 1
13 Spring 1
14  |Aluminum Connecting Head 1
15 Hook 1
16 Dam-board 2
17 Nut MI12 1
18 Handle Bar 1
19 Handwheel 1
20 Friction Pressure Plate 2
21 Friction Plate 2
22 Friction Gear 2
23 Flat Washer ¢10 3
24 Long Shaft Sleeve 2
25 Long Bearing 2
26 Screw M5%8 1
27 Long Shaft 1
28 Drive Gear (small) 3
29 Spring Washer ¢ 10 4
30 Nut M10 4
31 Connection Plate 1
32 Screw M4*8 1
33 Flat Washer ¢4 5
34 Drive Shaft 1
35 Screw M4%45 1
36 Spring i
37 Screw 1
38 Flat Washer ¢6 1
39 Nut M6 1

P/N Description Quanatity
40 Screw M3*15 3
41 Lever 1
42 Flat Washer ¢3 7
43 Flat Washer ¢3 1
44 Nut M3 1:
45 Microswitch 1
46 Nut M8 1
47 Spring Washer ¢8 1
48 Stop Pawl Torsion Spring 1
49 Stop Pawl 1
50 Stop Pawl Shaft 1
51 Washer ¢12 1
52 Screw M5%12 4
53 Flat Washer ¢5 4
54 Flat Washer ¢ 10 1
55 Duplex Gear 1
56 Duplex Gear Shaft 1
57 Washer D12 1
58 Screw M5%10 2
59 Washer ¢10 2
60 Static Shaft 1
61 Rope Retaining Shaft 1
62 Pin ¢1.2 3
63 Housing (Right) 1
64 Motor Assembly 1
65 Frame Assembly 1
66 Nut M5 2
67 Screw M5%16 3
68 Tension Plate 1L
69 Connection Plate Screw 3
70 Hand Hold Part 1
71 Screw M4*20 2
T2 Housing (Left) 1
73 Screw M4%35 1
74 Handle Switch Assembly 1
75 Hand Saver Strap 1
76 Power lead 1
7 Solenoid 1
78 Circuit Breaker 1




